Wil

TARIFA SOBRES MILLAS

PRODUCTO
MAYONESA
KETCHUP (275 UDS)
KETCHUP (500 UDS)
MOSTAZA
ACEITE VIRGEN EXTRA
SAL
PIMIENTA
ACEITE VEGETAL Y VINAGRE
ACEITE VIRGEN EXTRA Y VINAGRE
ACEITE PICANTE

18638

0,12 g.
10 ml. (2)
10 ml. (2)

4 ml.

FORMATO

SOBRES
SOBRES
SOBRES
SOBRES
SOBRES
SOBRES
SOBRES

Duo SOBRES
Duo SOBRES

SOBRES

CANTIDAD
230
275
500
300
300

1.000
1.000
150
100
300

PVP
9,402
8,085

14,185
5,881

25,052
8,718
9,454
12,18

10,322
7,589



